
 
 

 
UPDATED SCHEDULE ‐ DECEMBER 5, 2011 

Date Time Basketball 2011 - Home  vs Basketball 2011 - Visitor GYM 
Friday 
December 2 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

KIPP WAYS Academy - G 
KIPP WAYS Academy - B 
Atlanta Prep Academy - G 
Atlanta Prep Academy - B 
 
DeKalb Academy - G 
DeKalb Academy - B 
 
Atlanta Lady Vikings - G 
Wesley International – B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 KIPP Vision Academy - G 
KIPP Vision Academy - B 
Ivy Prep Academy - G 
Ron Clark Academy - B 
 
Atlanta Neighborhood - G 
Atlanta Neighborhood - B 
 
KIPP Strive Academy - G 
KIPP Strive Academy – B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
Big Miller 
Big Miller 
 
Brady 
Brady 
 
 

Bye Week 12/2 
 
 

KSFA KSFA  KSFA  

Friday 
December 9 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

Atlanta Lady Vikings - G 
Wesley International – B 
Atlanta Neighborhood - G 
Atlanta Neighborhood - B 
 
DeKalb Academy - G 
DeKalb Academy - B 
 
KIPP WAYS Academy - G 
KIPP WAYS Academy - B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 KIPP South Fulton - G 
KIPP South Fulton - B 
KIPP Strive Academy - G 
KIPP Strive Academy – B 
 
KIPP Vision Academy - G 
KIPP Vision Academy - B 
 
Atlanta Prep Academy - G 
Atlanta Prep Academy - B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
Big Miller 
Big Miller 
 
KIPP 
KIPP 
 

Bye Week 12/9 
 
 

RCA - IVY RCA – IVY Prep  RCA – Ivy Prep  

Friday 
December 16 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

KIPP WAYS Academy - G 
KIPP WAYS Academy - B 
KIPP Vision Academy - G 
KIPP Vision Academy - B 
 
DeKalb Academy - G 
DeKalb Academy - B 
 
Atlanta Prep Academy - G 
Atlanta Prep Academy - B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 Atlanta Neighborhood - G 
Atlanta Neighborhood - B 
Ivy Prep Academy - G 
Ron Clark Academy - B 
 
KIPP South Fulton - G 
KIPP South Fulton - B 
 
Atlanta Lady Vikings - G 
Wesley International – B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
Big Miller 
Big Miller 
 
KIPP 
KIPP 
 

Bye Week 12/16 Strive KIPP Strive Academy  KIPP Strive Academy  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
UPDATED SCHEDULE ‐ DECEMBER 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Date Time Basketball 2011 - Home  vs Basketball 2011 - Visitor GYM 

Friday 
January 6 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

KIPP Vision Academy - G 
KIPP Vision Academy - B 
Atlanta Prep Academy - G 
Atlanta Prep Academy - B 
 
KIPP WAYS Academy - G 
KIPP WAYS Academy - B 
 
Ivy Prep Academy - G 
Ron Clark Academy - B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 Atlanta Neighborhood - G 
Atlanta Neighborhood - B 
KIPP South Fulton - G 
KIPP South Fulton - B 
 
DeKalb Academy - G 
DeKalb Academy - B 
 
KIPP Strive Academy - G 
KIPP Strive Academy – B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
Big Miller 
Big Miller 
 
KIPP 
KIPP 
 
 

Bye Week 1/6 College P. 
Wesley Int. 
 

College Park & 
Wesley International  

 College Park & 
Wesley International 

 

Friday 
January 13 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

KIPP Vision Academy - G 
KIPP Vision Academy - B 
KIPP Strive Academy - G 
KIPP Strive Academy – B 
 
Atlanta Neighborhood - G 
Atlanta Neighborhood - B 
 
Ivy Prep Academy - G 
Ron Clark Academy - B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 Atlanta Lady Vikings - G 
Wesley International – B 
KIPP South Fulton - G 
KIPP South Fulton - B 
 
Atlanta Prep Academy - G 
Atlanta Prep Academy - B 
 
KIPP WAYS Academy - G 
KIPP WAYS Academy - B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
Big Miller 
Big Miller 
 
KIPP 
KIPP 
 

Bye Week 1/13 
 
 

DATE DeKalb Academy  DeKalb Academy  

Friday 
January 20 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

KIPP Vision Academy - G 
KIPP Vision Academy - B 
Ivy Prep Academy - G 
Ron Clark Academy - B 
 
DeKalb Academy - G 
DeKalb Academy - B 
 
KIPP WAYS Academy - G 
KIPP WAYS Academy - B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 KIPP Strive Academy - G 
KIPP Strive Academy – B 
KIPP South Fulton - G 
KIPP South Fulton - B 
 
Atlanta Prep Academy - G 
Atlanta Prep Academy - B 
 
Atlanta Lady Vikings - G 
Wesley International – B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
Big Miller 
Big Miller 
 
KIPP 
KIPP 
 

Bye Week 1/20 ANCS Atlanta Neighborhood  Atlanta Neighborhood  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
UPDATED SCHEDULE ‐ DECEMBER 5, 2011 

 
Date Time Basketball 2011 - Home  vs Basketball 2011 - Visitor GYM 

Friday 
January 27 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

Atlanta Neighborhood - G 
Atlanta Neighborhood - B 
KIPP WAYS Academy - G 
KIPP WAYS Academy - B 
 
KIPP Vision Academy - G 
KIPP Vision Academy - B 
 
DeKalb Academy - G 
DeKalb Academy - B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 Atlanta Lady Vikings - G 
Wesley International – B 
KIPP Strive Academy - G 
KIPP Strive Academy – B 
 
KIPP South Fulton - G 
KIPP South Fulton - B 
 
Ivy Prep Academy - G 
Ron Clark Academy - B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
Big Miller 
Big Miller 
 
TBD 
TBD 
 
 

Bye Week 1/27 
 
 

APA 
 

Atlanta Prep Academy  Atlanta Prep Academy  

Friday 
February 3 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

Atlanta Neighborhood - G 
Atlanta Neighborhood - B 
Atlanta Prep Academy - G 
Atlanta Prep Academy - B 
 
DeKalb Academy - G 
DeKalb Academy - B 
 
KIPP WAYS Academy - G 
KIPP WAYS Academy - B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 Ivy Prep Academy - G 
Ron Clark Academy - B 
KIPP Strive Academy - G 
KIPP Strive Academy – B 
 
Atlanta Lady Vikings - G 
Wesley International – B 
 
KIPP South Fulton - G 
KIPP South Fulton - B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
Big Miller 
Big Miller 
 
KIPP 
KIPP 
 

Bye Week 2/3 
 
 

VISION KIPP Vision Academy  KIPP Vision Academy  

Friday 
February 10 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 
 
6:15 p.m. 
7:30 p.m. 

Ivy Prep Academy - G 
Ron Clark Academy - B 
KIPP Vision Academy - G 
KIPP Vision Academy - B 
 
DeKalb Academy - G 
DeKalb Academy - B 
 
Atlanta Neighborhood - G 
Atlanta Neighborhood - B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 Atlanta Lady Vikings - G 
Wesley International – B 
Atlanta Prep Academy - G 
Atlanta Prep Academy - B 
 
KIPP Strive Academy - G 
KIPP Strive Academy – B 
 
KIPP South Fulton - G 
KIPP South Fulton - B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
Big Miller 
Big Miller 
 
KIPP 
KIPP 
 

Bye Week 2/10 WAYS KIPP Ways Academy  KIPP Ways Academy  
 
 
 
 
 



 
UPDATED 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‐ DECEMBER 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2011 

 
Date Time Basketball 2011 - Home  vs Basketball 2011 - Visitor GYM 

Friday 
February 17 

5:30 p.m. 
6:45 p.m. 
7:45 p.m. 
8:45 p.m. 
 
 

Seed #1 - G 
Seed #2 - G 
Seed #1 - B 
Seed #2 - B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 Seed #4 - G 
Seed #3 - G 
Seed #4 - B 
Seed #3 - B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
 

  
 

    

Friday 
February 25 

 
 
 

Make-up Date if Needed 
(Snow, Ice, School 
Closing, etc.) 

   

 
 

  vs   

Saturday 
February 26 

2:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
 
 
 

Winner #1 vs #4 G 
Dance Competition 
Winner #1 vs #4 B 
 
G = Girls Team 

 Winner #2 vs #3 G 
Dance Competition 
Winner #2 vs #3 B 
 
B = Boys Team 

McClarin 
McClarin 
McClarin 
 
 
 

Saturday 
March 3 

 Make-up Date if Needed 
(Snow, Ice, School 
Closing, etc.) 

   

 
 
 
 


