# LUKESPORTS

Date	Time	Basketball 2011 - Home	VS	Basketball 2011 - Visitor	GYM
Friday	5:30 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - G		KIPP Vision Academy - G	McClarin
December 2	6:45 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - B		KIPP Vision Academy - B	McClarin
	7:45 p.m.	Atlanta Prep Academy - G		Ivy Prep Academy - G	McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	Atlanta Prep Academy - B		Ron Clark Academy - B	McClarin
	C. 10 p	/ mana / rep / readon,			
	6:15 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - G		Atlanta Neighborhood - G	Big Miller
	7:30 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - B		Atlanta Neighborhood - B	Big Miller
		,		3	
	6:15 p.m.	Atlanta Lady Vikings - G		KIPP Strive Academy - G	Brady
	7:30 p.m.	Wesley International – B		KIPP Strive Academy – B	Brady
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Bye Week 12/2	KSFA	KSFA		KSFA	
Friday	5:30 p.m.	Atlanta Lady Vikings - G		KIPP South Fulton - G	McClarin
December 9	6:45 p.m.	Wesley International – B		KIPP South Fulton - B	McClarin
December 9					
	7:45 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - G		KIPP Strive Academy - G	McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - B		KIPP Strive Academy – B	McClarin
	6:15 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - G		KIPP Vision Academy - G	Big Miller
	7:30 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - B		KIPP Vision Academy - B	Big Miller
	7.30 p.iii.	Dertail Academy - B		KIFF VISION Academy - B	big willer
	6:15 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - G		Atlanta Prep Academy - G	KIPP
	7:30 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - B		Atlanta Prep Academy - B	KIPP
	7 .00 p	This will extend the same of t		/ talanta i rop / toadoniy B	1
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Bye Week 12/9	RCA - IVY	RCA – IVY Prep		RCA – Ivy Prep	
Friday	5:30 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - G		Atlanta Neighborhood - G	McClarin
December 16	6:45 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - B		Atlanta Neighborhood - B	McClarin
December 16	7:45 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - G		Ivy Prep Academy - G	McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - B		Ron Clark Academy - B	McClarin
	6:15 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - G		KIPP South Fulton - G	Big Miller
	7:30 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - B		KIPP South Fulton - B	Big Miller
	7.00 p.iii.	Dertaid Academy - D		Tan i Godan i diton - D	Dig Willer
	6:15 p.m.	Atlanta Prep Academy - G		Atlanta Lady Vikings - G	KIPP
	7:30 p.m.	Atlanta Prep Academy - B		Wesley International – B	KIPP
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Bye Week 12/16	Strive	KIPP Strive Academy		KIPP Strive Academy	



Date	Time	Basketball 2011 - Home	vs	Basketball 2011 - Visitor	GYM
Friday	5:30 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - G		Atlanta Neighborhood - G	McClarin
January 6	6:45 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - B		Atlanta Neighborhood - B	McClarin
	7:45 p.m.	Atlanta Prep Academy - G		KIPP South Fulton - G	McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	Atlanta Prep Academy - B		KIPP South Fulton - B	McClarin
	6:15 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - G		DeKalb Academy - G	Big Miller
	7:30 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - B		DeKalb Academy - B	Big Miller
	•	,		,	
	6:15 p.m.	Ivy Prep Academy - G		KIPP Strive Academy - G	KIPP
	7:30 p.m.	Ron Clark Academy - B		KIPP Strive Academy – B	KIPP
		-			
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Bye Week 1/6	College P.	College Park &		College Park &	
	Wesley Int.	Wesley International		Wesley International	
Friday	5:30 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - G		Atlanta Lady Vikings - G	McClarin
January 13	6:45 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - B		Wesley International – B	McClarin
	7:45 p.m.	KIPP Strive Academy - G		KIPP South Fulton - G	McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	KIPP Strive Academy – B		KIPP South Fulton - B	McClarin
	0. 10 p.m.	This is carried readonly in		Tan i Coulin unon B	Woolailii
	6:15 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - G		Atlanta Prep Academy - G	Big Miller
	7:30 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - B		Atlanta Prep Academy - B	Big Miller
				'	
	6:15 p.m.	Ivy Prep Academy - G		KIPP WAYS Academy - G	KIPP
	7:30 p.m.	Ron Clark Academy - B		KIPP WAYS Academy - B	KIPP
	•	_		_	
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Bye Week 1/13	DATE	DeKalb Academy		DeKalb Academy	
Friday	5:30 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - G		KIPP Strive Academy - G	McClarin
January 20	6:45 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - B		KIPP Strive Academy – B	McClarin
January 20		Ivy Prep Academy - G		KIPP South Fulton - G	McClarin
	7:45 p.m.				McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	Ron Clark Academy - B		KIPP South Fulton - B	MCCiarin
	6:15 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - G		Atlanta Prep Academy - G	Big Miller
	7:30 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - B		Atlanta Prep Academy - B	Big Miller
	7.00 p.iii.	Dorraid Moddelly - D		/ danta i Top / dadenty - D	Dig Willion
	6:15 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - G		Atlanta Lady Vikings - G	KIPP
	7:30 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - B		Wesley International – B	KIPP
	p	I will a rioddolly B		Trocky international D	
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Bye Week 1/20	ANCS	Atlanta Neighborhood		Atlanta Neighborhood	
_,	7	/ talanta recignico in cod	l	/ taanta rioignooniooa	



Date	Time	Basketball 2011 - Home	VS	Basketball 2011 - Visitor	GYM
Friday	5:30 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - G		Atlanta Lady Vikings - G	McClarin
January 27	6:45 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - B		Wesley International – B	McClarin
	7:45 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - G		KIPP Strive Academy - G	McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - B		KIPP Strive Academy – B	McClarin
		-		-	
	6:15 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - G		KIPP South Fulton - G	Big Miller
	7:30 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - B		KIPP South Fulton - B	Big Miller
	-	-			
	6:15 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - G		Ivy Prep Academy - G	TBD
	7:30 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - B		Ron Clark Academy - B	TBD
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Bye Week 1/27	APA	Atlanta Prep Academy		Atlanta Prep Academy	
Friday	5:30 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - G		Ivy Prep Academy - G	McClarin
February 3	6:45 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - B		Ron Clark Academy - B	McClarin
	7:45 p.m.	Atlanta Prep Academy - G		KIPP Strive Academy - G	McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	Atlanta Prep Academy - B		KIPP Strive Academy – B	McClarin
	6:15 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - G		Atlanta Lady Vikings - G	Big Miller
	7:30 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - B		Wesley International – B	Big Miller
	7.30 p.iii.	Dervail Academy - B		Wesley International – B	big Miller
	6:15 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - G		KIPP South Fulton - G	KIPP
	7:30 p.m.	KIPP WAYS Academy - B		KIPP South Fulton - B	KIPP
	7.00 p.m.	This with a readomy B		THE COURT WILDIN B	
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Bye Week 2/3	VISION	KIPP Vision Academy		KIPP Vision Academy	
		_		-	
Friday	5:30 p.m.	Ivy Prep Academy - G		Atlanta Lady Vikings - G	McClarin
February 10	6:45 p.m.	Ron Clark Academy - B		Wesley International – B	McClarin
	7:45 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - G		Atlanta Prep Academy - G	McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	KIPP Vision Academy - B		Atlanta Prep Academy - B	McClarin
	G:15	Dokala Academic C		KIDD Strive Academy	Dia Millar
	6:15 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - G		KIPP Strive Academy - G	Big Miller
	7:30 p.m.	DeKalb Academy - B		KIPP Strive Academy – B	Big Miller
	6:15 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - G		KIPP South Fulton - G	KIPP
	7:30 p.m.	Atlanta Neighborhood - B		KIPP South Fulton - B	KIPP
	7.30 p.iii.	Aliania Neighbornoou - B		Kii F Soutii i ultoii - B	IXIE E
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Bye Week 2/10	WAYS	KIPP Ways Academy		KIPP Ways Academy	
Dye Heen Z/10	77.7.3	Mil Hays Academy		Mi i Hays Academy	



Date	Time	Basketball 2011 - Home	VS	Basketball 2011 - Visitor	GYM
Friday	5:30 p.m.	Seed #1 - G		Seed #4 - G	McClarin
February 17	6:45 p.m.	Seed #2 - G		Seed #3 - G	McClarin
	7:45 p.m.	Seed #1 - B		Seed #4 - B	McClarin
	8:45 p.m.	Seed #2 - B		Seed #3 - B	McClarin
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Friday		Make-up Date if Needed			
February 25		(Snow, Ice, School			
		Closing, etc.)			
			vs		
Saturday	2:00 p.m.	Winner #1 vs #4 G		Winner #2 vs #3 G	McClarin
February 26	4:00 p.m.	Dance Competition		Dance Competition	McClarin
	5:30 p.m.	Winner #1 vs #4 B		Winner #2 vs #3 B	McClarin
		G = Girls Team		B = Boys Team	
Saturday		Make-up Date if Needed			
March 3		(Snow, Ice, School			
		Closing, etc.)			